Kingman County Carnival

Kingman Kudos Award August, 2022 Recipient Selected by City Manager Greg Graffman

Congratulations to the Kingman County Carnival as the latest recipient of the Kingman Kudos Award. City Manager Greg Graffman selected Kingman County Carnival for its work to bring back the popular carnival rides for the county fair. The carnival's return was a big hit this year and provides a great service to the community. The members of Kingman County Carnival put in countless hours to get the carnival site ready and to coordinate all the logistics necessary to bring the carnival back to life. Literally hundreds of volunteers helped the carnival during its county fair run. Sheila Govert, Barb Pickett, and Karen Lacio accepted the award on behalf of the organization. They were very appreciative of the help provided by City workers and all the volunteers that made the new carnival a reality. Thanks, Kingman County Carnival for helping to make Kingman a Great Place to Land!



City Manager Greg Graffman presents the Kingman Kudos Award to Kingman County Carnival members Sheila Govert, Barb Pickett, and Karen Lacio, on September 8, 2022.